
Amendment to Project Agreement

Asotin Co Conservation Dist 19-1499R

Increase Wood Densities in Asotin IMW Restoration

Project Sponsor: Project Number:

Project Title: Amendment Number: 1

Amendment Type:

A&E/Admin Limit Change

Sponsor has requested to increase the project AA&E to the maximum 30% to cover cost overages. No cost 

increase request, only an AA&E limit change at this time.

Amendment Description:

Project Funding:

The total cost of the project for the purpose of this Agreement changes as follows : 

New AmountOld Amount

Amount % %Amount

RCO - SALMON ST PROJ $32,500.00 $32,500.00  82.28%  82.28%

Project Sponsor $7,000.00  17.72% $7,000.00  17.72%

Total Project Cost $39,500.00  100% $39,500.00  100%

Admin Limit

A&E Limit

$0.00  0.00% $0.00  0.00%

$7,000.00  21.54% $9,115.00  30.00%

Agreement Terms

In all other respects the Agreement, to which this is an Amendment, and attachments thereto, shall 

remain in full force and effect.  In witness whereof the parties hereto have executed this Amendment .

Kaleen Cottingham

State Of Washington

Recreation and Conservation Office

Asotin Co Conservation Dist

                                                                   

                                                                   
                                                                   

                                                                   

BY: BY:

AGENCY:

TITLE:

DATE:

TITLE:

DATE:

Director

Pre-approved as to form:

BY:                         /S/

Assistant Attorney General

                                                                   

                                                                   

AMENAGR1.RPT

State Building Construction Account RCW 77.85, WAC 420

SAL Project A&E/Admin Limit Change Amendment

   For

Megan Stewart (Nov 2, 2020 08:26 PST)
Megan Stewart

District Programs & Operations Coordinator

Nov 2, 2020

Megan Stewart
Alice Rubin (Nov 2, 2020 08:56 PST)
Alice Rubin

Nov 2, 2020

https://wastaterco.na2.echosign.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAsiHy2FsUu578dxe1iTlxRiXdp1pT1vxh
https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAsiHy2FsUu578dxe1iTlxRiXdp1pT1vxh


19-1499 Asotin Co Conservation Dist, Increase
Wood Densities in Asotin IMW Restoration
Amendment #1 Admin Limit Change
Final Audit Report 2020-11-02

Created: 2020-11-02

By: Kendall Barrameda (kendall.barrameda@rco.wa.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAsiHy2FsUu578dxe1iTlxRiXdp1pT1vxh

"19-1499 Asotin Co Conservation Dist, Increase Wood Densities
 in Asotin IMW Restoration Amendment #1 Admin Limit Change"
 History

Document created by Kendall Barrameda (kendall.barrameda@rco.wa.gov)
2020-11-02 - 4:23:39 PM GMT- IP address: 198.238.202.135

Document emailed to Megan Stewart (megan@asotincd.org) for signature
2020-11-02 - 4:24:51 PM GMT

Email viewed by Megan Stewart (megan@asotincd.org)
2020-11-02 - 4:25:24 PM GMT- IP address: 24.119.107.48

Megan Stewart (megan@asotincd.org) entered valid password.
2020-11-02 - 4:25:38 PM GMT

Document e-signed by Megan Stewart (megan@asotincd.org)
Signature Date: 2020-11-02 - 4:26:44 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 24.119.107.48

Document emailed to Alice Rubin (alice.rubin@rco.wa.gov) for signature
2020-11-02 - 4:26:46 PM GMT

Email viewed by Alice Rubin (alice.rubin@rco.wa.gov)
2020-11-02 - 4:28:18 PM GMT- IP address: 198.238.202.135

Document e-signed by Alice Rubin (alice.rubin@rco.wa.gov)
Signature Date: 2020-11-02 - 4:56:42 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 198.238.202.135

Agreement completed.
2020-11-02 - 4:56:42 PM GMT


		2020-11-02T08:56:46-0800
	Agreement certified by Adobe Sign




